https://menulist.menu
515 W 6th St S, Little Rock, United States
(+1)6623357138,(+1)5013722661

The restaurant from Little Rock offers 147 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average $5.5. The
rooms on site are wheelchair accessible and can also be used with a wheelchair or physical disabilities,
Depending on the weather, you can also sit outside and have something. Should you wish to sample tasty
American meals like burgers or barbecue, then Mcdonald's in Little Rock is the ideal place for you, There are
also delicious South American cuisine on the menu. Of course, we must not forget the large selection of coffee
and tea specialties in this restaurant.
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Mcdonald’s Menu

fippetizers

BASKET OF FRIES

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Dessert

1 COOKIE

Spirits

AMERICANO

Soft Drinkis

DIET DR PEPPER

Fruit Smoothies

MANGO PINEAPPLE SMOOTHIE

Hot drinkis

HOT TEA

Desserts & Beverages

ICED CARAMEL MACCHIATO

Sides & More

3 HALF STRIPS BACON

MUcCafe

ICED FRENCH VANILLA COFFEE

Sweels & Desserts

APPLE PIE

$5.0

$3.3

$1.2

$2.7

$1.9

$2.9

$1.7

$2.8

$3.4

$3.5

$2.6

Tced Beverages

ICED CARAMEL MOCHA

Tea & Coffee

PREMIUM HOT CHOCOLATE

Beef Burgers

TRIPLE CHEESEBURGER MEAL

S

40 MCNUGGETS

Sweels & Treals

REGULAR M&M MCFLURRY

Featured

MCCRISPY
J Balvin Meal
REGULAR OREO MCFLURRY

Popular

SPIKE MCCRISPE

y é
MUcCafée Coffees
ICED COFFEE
Non alcoholic drinks
VANILLA SHAKE
SPRITE

$2.9

$2.8

$8.9

$20.5

$5.0

$6.5

$5.0

$6.7

$3.4

$3.6
$1.9
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Sandwiches & Hot Paninis

CHEESEBURGER $3.0
HAMBURGER $2.6
Tish dishes

FILET O FISH MEAL $9.6
FILET O FISH $5.0

Happy Meal

6PC CHICKEN MCNUGGETS HAPPY

MEAL $6.4
4 PIECE CHICKEN MCNUGGET $6.0
HAPPY MEAL ’

[ ]
Burgers & Sandwiches
MCCHICKEN $3.3

QUARTER POUNDER WITH CHEESE $6.4

Shareables

40 MCNUGGETS 2 L FRIES $30.9
20 MCNUGGETS 2 MEDIUM FRIES  $21.0

Promotions

CLASSIC CHEESEBURGER PACK  $19.2
CLASSIC BIG MAC PACK $23.9

o V 4 (]
Grimace's Birthday Meal
GRIMACE’S BIRTHDAY MEAL (BIG
MAC

GRIMACE'’S BIRTHDAY MEAL (10
PIECE MCNUGGETS

Uncategorized

SWEET N SOUR DIPPING SAUCE $0.4

$10.9

$10.0

PLAIN SUNDAE $3.6
10 PIECE MCNUGGETS MEAL $9.8
DOUBLE QUARTER POUNDER $12.2
WITH CHEESE MEAL )
20 PIECE MCNUGGETS $11.1
()
Dishes are prepared with
BUTTER
APPLE SLICES $1.3
MILK $1.7
HONEY MUSTARD $0.4

HOT MUSTARD DIPPING SAUCE $0.4
MUSTARD PACKET
RANCH DRESSING

CREAMY RANCH SAUCE $0.4
Soft drinks

COCA-COLA $1.9
DR PEPPER $1.9
FANTA ORANGE $1.9
DIET COKE $1.9
LEMONADE $2.5
CHOCOLATE SHAKE $3.6
CARAMEL SUNDAE $3.7
STRAWBERRY SHORTCAKE $4.7
MCFLURRY ’
STRAWBERRY SHAKE $3.6
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HOT FUDGE SUNDAE $3.7 DELUXE SPICY MCCRISPY MEAL  $12.2
DOUBLE QUARTER CHEESE $12.9
ficCafé Bakery DELUXE MEAL |
DELUXE MCCRISPY MEAL $12.0
13 COOKIE TOTE $6.1
MCCRISPY MEAL $11.5
2 COOKIES $1.9
. QUARTER POUNDER WITH
STRAWBERRY CREME PIE $2.6 CHEESE DELUXE MEAL $11.4
3 PACK OF COOKIES $2.7 6 PIECE MCNUGGETS MEAL $7.8
MCCAFE CINNAMON ROLL $3.8
MCCAFE APPLE FRITTER $3.4 Individual Ttems
MCCAFE BLUEBERRY MUFFIN $3.6 HOT AND SPICY
MCCHICKEN $3.3
‘Burqera g 10 PIECE MCNUGGETS  $5.8
" 2 CHEESEBURGER 59,2 MCDOUBLE $3.7
MEAL 6 PIECE MCNUGGETS $3.8
DOUBLE $4.0 4 PIECE MCNUGGETS $3.0
CHEESEBURGER
DELUXE SPICY MCCRISPY $7.2
BIG MAC MEAL $11.2
DOUBLE BACON QUARTER
HAMBURGER HAPPY MEAL $5.2 POUNDER WITH CHEESE $8.9
BIG MAC $6.2 BACON QUARTER POUNDER WITH .
DOUBLE QUARTER POUNDER $7.9 CHEESE
WITH CHEESE DELUXE MCCRISPY $7.0
TRIPLE CHEESEBURGER $5.6 DAILY DOUBLE $4.5
BACON MCDOUBLE $4.6 QUARTER POUNDER WITH CHEESE ¢ o
DOUBLE HAMBURGER $3.2 DELUXE
DOUBLE QUARTER CHEESE $8.2
Combo Meal DELUXE :
DOUBLE BACON W
QUARTER POUNDER  $13.2
WITH CHEESE MEAL | PREMIUM ROAST 610
QUARTER POUNDER 0 COFFEE
WITH CHEESE MEAL ' HI-C ORANGE $1.9
BACON MCDOUBLE MEAL $8.0 S S UTHERN STYLE ]
1.9
BACON QUARTER POUNDER $12.0 SWEET TEA
WITH CHEESE MEAL STRAWBERRY BANANA SMOOTHIE $2.9

SPICY MCCRISPY MEAL $11.7 FROZEN FANTA BLUE RASPBERRY $2.4
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MINUTE MAID FRUIT PUNCH
DASANI BOTTLED WATER
FROZEN COCA-COLA

HONEST KIDS ORGANIC APPLE
JUICE DRINK

SOUTHERN STYLE SWEET TEA
LEMONADE

UNSWEETENED TEA LEMONADE
MINUTE MAID ORANGE JUICE

MEDIUM FROZEN SPRITE
LYMONADE

CHOCOLATE MILK
UNSWEETENED ICED TEA

Condimenis
BIG MAC SAUCE CUP

TANGY BBQ DIPPING
SAUCE

SPICY BUFFALO
GRAPE JAM
STRAWBERRY PRESERVE
CREAMER PACKET
SALT PACKET
SPLENDA PACKET
KETCHUP PACKET
MAYONNAISE PACKET
SUGAR PACKET

$1.9
$2.4
$2.4

$1.7

$2.8

$2.8
$3.3

$2.5

$1.7
$1.9

$0.8
$0.4

$0.4
$0.1
$0.1

EQUAL PACKET
PEPPER PACKET
SYRUP

HOT PICANTE SALSA
MILD PICANTE SALSA

Coffec

. . CARAMEL FRAPPE
l‘:g MOCHA FRAPPE
v CARAMEL MACCHIATO
ICED CARAMEL COFFEE
CARAMEL CAPPUCCINO
DECAF COFFEE
CARAMEL HOT CHOCOLATE
MOCHA
ICED MOCHA
CARAMEL MOCHA
CAPPUCCINO
VANILLA CAPPUCCINO
ICED FRENCH VANILLA LATTE
LATTE
CARAMEL LATTE
FRENCH VANILLA LATTE
ICED CARAMEL LATTE
ICED LATTE

$0.8
$0.1
$0.1

$3.4
$3.4
$2.8
$3.5
$3.0
$1.9
$2.8
$2.9
$2.9
$2.9
$3.0
$3.0
$2.9
$2.9
$2.9
$2.9
$2.9
$2.9
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Mcdonald’s
515 W 6th St S, Little Rock,
United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 10:30 -16:59
Tuesday 10:30 -16:59
Wednesday 10:30 -16:59
Thursday 10:30 -16:59
Friday 10:30 -16:59
Saturday 10:30 -16:59
Sunday 10:30 -16:59
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