





Mcdonald's Menu

https://menulist.menu 515 W 6th St S, Little Rock, United States (+1)6623357138,(+1)5013722661



The restaurant from Little Rock offers **147** different **dishes and drinks on <u>the menu</u>** at an average \$5.5. The rooms on site are wheelchair accessible and can also be used with a wheelchair or physical disabilities, Depending on the weather, you can also sit outside and have something. Should you wish to sample tasty <u>American meals like burgers or barbecue</u>, then Mcdonald's in Little Rock is the ideal place for you, There are also delicious South American cuisine on the menu. Of course, we must not forget the large selection of *coffee and tea specialties* in this restaurant.

Appetizers BASKET OF FRIES	\$5.0
Starters & Salads	
FRENCH FRIES	\$3.3
Dessert	
1 COOKIE	\$1.2
Spirits	
AMERICANO	\$2.7
Soft Drinks	
DIET DR PEPPER	\$1.9
Fruit Smoothies	
MANGO PINEAPPLE SMOOTHIE	\$2.9
Hot drinks	
ΗΟΤ ΤΕΑ	\$1.7
Desserts & Beverages	
ICED CARAMEL MACCHIATO	\$2.8
Sides & More	
3 HALF STRIPS BACON	\$3.4
McCafe	
ICED FRENCH VANILLA COFFEE	\$3.5
Sweets & Desserts	
APPLE PIE	\$2.6

	X		1. all	
	10			
6	-	C		
- 3	1			

Iced Beverages	
ICED CARAMEL MOCHA	\$2.9
Tea & Coffee	
PREMIUM HOT CHOCOLATE	\$2.8
Beef Burgers	
TRIPLE CHEESEBURGER MEAL	\$8.9
8	
40 MCNUGGETS	\$20.5
Sweets & Treats	
REGULAR M&M MCFLURRY	\$5.0
Featured	
MCCRISPY	\$6.5
J Balvin Meal	
REGULAR OREO MCFLURRY	\$5.0
Popular	
SPIKE MCCRISPE	\$6.7
McCafé® Coffees	
ICED COFFEE	\$3.4
Non alcoholic drinks	
VANILLA SHAKE	¢0 c
	\$3.6
SPRITE	\$1.9

Sandwiches & Hot Panin	is
CHEESEBURGER	\$3.0
HAMBURGER	\$2.6
Fish dishes	
FILET O FISH MEAL	\$9.6
FILET O FISH	\$5.0
Happy Meal	
6PC CHICKEN MCNUGGETS HAPPY MEAL	\$6.4
4 PIECE CHICKEN MCNUGGET HAPPY MEAL	\$6.0
Burgers & Sandwiches	
MCCHICKEN	\$3.3
QUARTER POUNDER WITH CHEESE	\$6.4
Shareables	
40 MCNUGGETS 2 L FRIES	\$30.9
20 MCNUGGETS 2 MEDIUM FRIES	\$21.0
Promotions	
CLASSIC CHEESEBURGER PACK	\$19.2
CLASSIC BIG MAC PACK	\$23.9
Grimace's Birthday Meal	
GRIMACE'S BIRTHDAY MEAL (BIG MAC	\$10.9
GRIMACE'S BIRTHDAY MEAL (10	

GRIMACE'S BIRTHDAY MEAL (10 PIECE MCNUGGETS \$10.0

Uncategorized

SWEET N SOUR DIPPING SAUCE	\$0.4
----------------------------	-------



PLAIN SUNDAE	\$3.6
Most Popular	
10 PIECE MCNUGGETS MEAL	\$9.8
DOUBLE QUARTER POUNDER WITH CHEESE MEAL	\$12.2
20 PIECE MCNUGGETS	\$11.1
Dishes are prepared with	
BUTTER	
APPLE SLICES	\$1.3
MILK	\$1.7
Sauces	
HONEY MUSTARD	\$0.4
HOT MUSTARD DIPPING SAUCE	\$0.4
MUSTARD PACKET	

RANCH DRESSING	
CREAMY RANCH SAUCE	\$0.4

Soft drinks

COCA-COLA	\$1.9
DR PEPPER	\$1.9
FANTA ORANGE	\$1.9
DIET COKE	\$1.9
LEMONADE	\$2.5

Sweets and Treats

CHOCOLATE SHAKE	\$3.6
CARAMEL SUNDAE	\$3.7
STRAWBERRY SHORTCAKE MCFLURRY	\$4.7
STRAWBERRY SHAKE	\$3.6

HOT FUDGE SUNDAE	\$3.7
McCafé Bakery	
13 COOKIE TOTE	\$6.1
2 COOKIES	\$1.9
STRAWBERRY CRÈME PIE	\$2.6
3 PACK OF COOKIES	\$2.7
MCCAFÉ CINNAMON ROLL	\$3.8
MCCAFÉ APPLE FRITTER	\$3.4
MCCAFÉ BLUEBERRY MUFFIN	\$3.6

Burgers

	2 CHEESEBURGER MEAL	\$9.2
	DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER	\$4.0
BIG MAC M	IEAL	\$11.2
HAMBURG	ER HAPPY MEAL	\$5.2
BIG MAC		\$6.2
DOUBLE QUARTER POUNDER WITH CHEESE		\$7.9
TRIPLE CH	IEESEBURGER	\$5.6
BACON MCDOUBLE		\$4.6
DOUBLE HAMBURGER		\$3.2

Combo Meals

	DOUBLE BACON QUARTER POUNDER WITH CHEESE MEAL	\$13.2
	QUARTER POUNDER WITH CHEESE MEAL	\$10.6
BACON M	CDOUBLE MEAL	\$8.0
BACON QUARTER POUNDER WITH CHEESE MEAL		\$12.0
SPICY MC	CRISPY MEAL	\$11.7



DELUXE SPICY MCCRISPY MEAL	\$12.2
DOUBLE QUARTER CHEESE DELUXE MEAL	\$12.9
DELUXE MCCRISPY MEAL	\$12.0
MCCRISPY MEAL	\$11.5
QUARTER POUNDER WITH CHEESE DELUXE MEAL	\$11.4
6 PIECE MCNUGGETS MEAL	\$7.8

Individual Items

	HOT AND SPICY MCCHICKEN	\$3.3
	10 PIECE MCNUGGETS	\$5.8
	MCDOUBLE	\$3.7
6 PIECE MO	CNUGGETS	\$3.8
4 PIECE MO	CNUGGETS	\$3.0
DELUXE SI	PICY MCCRISPY	\$7.2
	ACON QUARTER WITH CHEESE	\$8.9
BACON QUARTER POUNDER WITH CHEESE		\$7.3
DELUXE M	CCRISPY	\$7.0
DAILY DOU	IBLE	\$4.5
QUARTER POUNDER WITH CHEESE DELUXE		\$7.0
DOUBLE Q DELUXE	UARTER CHEESE	\$8.2

Beverages

tëa	PREMIUM ROAST COFFEE	\$1.9
	HI-C ORANGE	\$1.9
9	SOUTHERN STYLE SWEET TEA	\$1.9
STRAWBERRY BANANA SMOOTHIE		\$2.9
FROZEN FANTA BLUE RASPBERRY		\$2.4

MINUTE MAID FRUIT PUNCH	\$1.9
DASANI BOTTLED WATER	\$2.4
FROZEN COCA-COLA	\$2.4
HONEST KIDS ORGANIC APPLE JUICE DRINK	\$1.7
SOUTHERN STYLE SWEET TEA LEMONADE	\$2.8
UNSWEETENED TEA LEMONADE	\$2.8
MINUTE MAID ORANGE JUICE	\$3.3
MEDIUM FROZEN SPRITE LYMONADE	\$2.5
CHOCOLATE MILK	\$1.7
UNSWEETENED ICED TEA	\$1.9

Condiments

My Liner Para	BIG MAC SAUCE CUP	\$0.8
	TANGY BBQ DIPPING SAUCE	\$0.4
	SPICY BUFFALO	\$0.4
GRAPE JAM		\$0.1
STRAWBERRY PRESERVE		\$0.1
CREAMER PACKET		
SALT PACKET		
SPLENDA PACKET		
KETCHUP PACKET		
MAYONNAISE PACKET		
SUGAR PACKET		



EQUAL PACKET	
PEPPER PACKET	
SYRUP	\$0.8
HOT PICANTE SALSA	\$0.1
MILD PICANTE SALSA	\$0.1



- a		
	CARAMEL FRAPPE	\$3.4
	MOCHA FRAPPE	\$3.4
	CARAMEL MACCHIATO	\$2.8
ICED CARA	MEL COFFEE	\$3.5
CARAMEL	CAPPUCCINO	\$3.0
DECAF CO	FFEE	\$1.9
CARAMEL	HOT CHOCOLATE	\$2.8
МОСНА		\$2.9
ICED MOCH	HA	\$2.9
CARAMEL	МОСНА	\$2.9
CAPPUCCI	NO	\$3.0
VANILLA C	APPUCCINO	\$3.0
ICED FREN	CH VANILLA LATTE	\$2.9
LATTE		\$2.9
CARAMEL	LATTE	\$2.9
FRENCH V	ANILLA LATTE	\$2.9
ICED CARA	MEL LATTE	\$2.9
ICED LATTI	E	\$2.9





Mcdonald's

515 W 6th St S, Little Rock, United States **Opening Hours:**

Monday 10:30 -16:59 Tuesday 10:30 -16:59 Wednesday 10:30 -16:59 Thursday 10:30 -16:59 Friday 10:30 -16:59 Saturday 10:30 -16:59 Sunday 10:30 -16:59



Made with menulist.menu